KUSHIRO AIRPORT SHUTTLE BUS

SR ISR/ N AF%] 20254 8/1 ~ 8/31
X O/1LUMBIIMEAANVOHREIZHEWNEKZINEERELYET , ZTHRIESLY,

FRATHEEFE] Flight time H#5/\R Bus time
. Flight o . Fisherman's [ FUShTO Station § ajrport Arrival
wEsn gt & B % |5 OB | 00k %ﬂﬂﬁ%’ﬁi R
ANA(NH) |4872| #F#&(cTS) 8:55 9:40 7:15 7:25 8:10
JAL(JL) |[2860| E¥k(OKD) 9:15 10:05 7:35 7:45 8:30
AIR DO(HD) 12| FIHE(HND) 9:55 11:40 8:15 8:25 9:10
JAL(JL) 540| *FIH(HND) 10:10 11:55 8:30 8:40 9:25

JAL(JL) |2862| EEK(OKD)|A 12:55 |A 13:45|A 11:15 (A 11:25 |A 12:10

ANA(NH) | 742| SH(HND) 13:45 19:30 12:05 12:15 13:00

JAL(JL) [3132| ##&(NGO) |9 13:45 |@ 15:35|4 12:05 (@ 12:15 |@ 13:00

ANA(NH) | 4874| #F#&(CTS) 14:35 19:20 12:55 13:05 13:90

JAL(JL) 942| FH(HND) 14:40 16:25 13:00 13:10 13:95

Peach(MM) | 126 EEGFE (KDO|M 15:40 | 18:10|M 13:30 (Il 13:40 | 14:25

JAL(JL) |2864| E¥K(OKD) 19:25 16:15 13:45 13:55 14:40

ANA(NH) |1146| FITM)|@ 16:25 |@ 18:25|@ 14:45 (@ 14:55 |@ 15:40

ANA(NH) | 4876| #F#&(CTS) 17:10 17:55 15:30 15:40 16:25

JAL(JL) |2868| EEK(OKD) 18:00 18:50 16:20 16:30 17:15

AIR DO(HD) 14| FIHE(HND) 18:30 20:15 16:50 17:00 17:45

JAL(JL) 944 | FIHE(HND) 19:45 21:30 18:05 18:15 19:00

i | FiEnt | Placeof | FATHEEERT Fiight time {E/\Z Bus time
MESH |5 og| % 8 | P | A™a_ | The bus to Kushiro oity departs
C T shortly after the arrival of each

ANA(NH) |4871| srF¥&(cTS) 7:40 8:25 plane.
JAL(JL) |2861| E¥(OKD) 8:00 8:45 | HIRZEERMBEHTRITZED/NAR
AIR DO(HD) 71| FHE(HND) 7:40 9:20 (. RITHEIFEZR 107 ~25%
JAL(JL) 941 | FJH(HND) 7:45 9:30 NTHEELGYUERT,
JAL(JL) |2863| EER(OKD)|A 11:40 |A 12:25 | FIHQELLEL. [ROURIENSS
JAL(JL) |3131| #EB(NGO) (@ 11:15 (@ 13:05

ANA(NH) | 741| $H(HND) 11:30 13:05

JALWD) | 543 mmnoy|  12:15 | 1355
ANA(NH) |4873] mmcrs)| 1320 14:05 ”%ﬁ‘%’%{?&g‘) *=T $945%

Peach(MM) | 125] BPR (KIX)|Il 12:45 |l 14:50

JAL(JL) |2865| EEK(OKD) 14:10 14:55

ANA(NH) [1145| AFAITM)|@ 13:55 |@ 15:50 MOO T #55%

ANA(NH) | 4875| #F#&(CTs) 15:55 16:40

JAL(JL) |2869| FE34%(OKD) 16:45 17:30 S
& ATHI
AIRDOHD) | 73| JIEHND) 16:15 17:55| (FuvzkrL E£T #55%9

A
JAL(JL) 945 | FH(HND) 17:10 19:00

AFEIX, 8/4~7,18~21, 25~28 DETT,

S EE(X, 8/2~30 DX - K-+ DETT,

WEMEIL, - K-E£-BDOH EfT, {BL.8/8 10, 12(F. 57 BH,
O@FI{E(L. 8/8~12 METT,

AKANBUS Co.,LTD.
I/ 2SS Te0154-37-2221  http://www.akanbus.co.jp




2025%8H1H~ 8A31H

SIEBREER N ABZIE

KO/ UREMES 1Y OREIHVBANEBERYES CTRTZSN,

ANA JAL ADO JAL JAL ANA JAL ANA JAL Peach  |JAL ANA ANA JAL ADO JAL
" s & % 4872 2860 12 540 2862 142 3132 4874 542 126 2864 1146 4876 2868 74 544
F8:55 | F£9:15 | #19:55 | 1 10:10| Fr 12:55| 39 13:45 | & 13:45 | F 14:35 | 3} 14:40 | B 15:40 | Fr 15:25 | {# 16:25 | F 17:10 | F£ 18:00| %1 18:30| 4 19:45
A L 4 ] [J
et #® A 2| A * ) [
74¥¢-3y2°'7-7M00 1:15 7:35 8:15 8:30 11:15 12:05 12:05 12:55 13:00 13:30 13:45 14:45 15:30 16:20 16:50 18:05
888 71 B BT (T Y R T L) 716 7:36 8:16 8:31 11:16 12:06 12:06 12:56 13:.01 13:31 13:46 14:46 15:31 16:21 16:51 18:06
MBREA RS-V 7:20 7:40 8:20 8:35 11:20 12:10 12:10 13:00 13:05 13:35 13:50) 14:50 15:35 16:25 16:55 18:10
* 1:25 1:45 8:25 8:40 11:25 12:15 12:15 13:05 13:10 13:40 13:55 14:55 15:40 16:30 17:00 18:15
* % x & 1 T 8 121 41 8:21 8:42 11:27 12:17 12:17 13:07 13:12 13:42 13:57 1457 15:42 16:32 17:02 18:17
= jt| 7:28 T:48 8:28 8:43 11:28 12:18 12:18 13:08 13:13 13:43 13:58 1458 15:43 16:33 17.03 18:18
B & # R B 7:29 7:49 8:29 8:44 11:29 12:19 12:19 13:09 13:14 13:44 13:59 14:59 15:44 16:34 17.04 18:19
*x i 7:30 7:50 8:30 8:45 11:30 12:20 12:20 13:10 13:15 13:45 1400 15:00 15:45 16:35 17:05 18:20
W OB X & 6 T B 7:31 7:51 8:31 8:46 11:31 12:21 12:21 13:11 13:16 13:46 14.01 15:01 15:46 16:36 17:06 18:21
& B x & 2 T 8 7:33 7:53 8:33 8:48 11:33 12:23 12:23 13:13 13:18 13:48 14:03 15:03 15:48 16:38 17:08 18:23
5 B kX & 5 T B 7:36 7:56 8:36 8:51 11:36 12:26 12:26 13:16 13:21 13:51 14.06 15:06 15:51 16:41 1711 18:26
L o % 5 7:38 7:58 8:38 8:53 11:38 12:28 12:28 13:18 13:23 13:53 14.08 15.08 15:53 16:43 17:13 18:28
YavEY ey s 7:40 8:00 8:40 8:55 11:40 12:30 12:30 13:20 13:25 13:55 14:10) 15:10) 15:55 16:45 17:15 18:30
x % £ 2 T & T:44 8:04 8:44 8:59 11:44 12:34 12:34 13:24 13:29 13:59 14:14) 15:14 15:59 16:49 17:19 18:34
. T:46 8:06 8:46 9:01 11:46 12:36 12:36 13:26 13:31 1401 14:16 15:16 16:01 16:51 17.21 18:36
= £ i 7:48 8:08 8:48 9:03 11:48 12:38 12:38 13:28 13:33 14:03 14:18 15:18 16:03 16:53 17:23 18:38
] # % 3 8:10 8:30 9:10 9:25 12:10 13:00 13:00 13:50 13:55 14:25 14:40 15:40| 16:25 17:15 17:45 19:00

OFIfE(L. 8/8~12 DEFT,

AMEIL, 8/4~7, 18~21, 25~28 DE1T,
SENEIL, 8/2~30 DX+ K-+ DELT,
BENEER K- K-£-BOH ETT,

{BL. 8/ 8,10, 12%. 5N R,

HIRZEPEER N\ REYBREELUNTERETEELANDT, FHITRIE,

MENZGREL




